
2023 Product Information

100% (Organic or in Conversion to Organic)
Cotton (ring-spun, combed)
White/Heather Grey Melange: 92% (Organic or in 
Conversion to Organic) Cotton 8% Viscose
Organic content certified to the OCS

Interlock

200gsm

Fine, narrow, yarn-dyed stripes | Wide hem band 
for comfort | 2 ears | Soft and stretchy fabric |
Tear-off label

BZ45 Baby Striped T, BZ46 Baby Striped 
Leggings, BZ47 Baby Striped Hooded T, BZ48
Baby Striped Playsuit

Organic Natural/ Mocha
White/Heather Grey 

Melange
White/Nautical Navy

Warm 
Grey01
13-0002

Ginger 
Snap
17-

1418TPX

Pantone 
White

11-0601

421C
15-4703

Pantone 
White

11-0601

282C
19-3940

10
10
15
0

0
16
27
42

0
0
0
0

20
10
20
0

0
0
0
0

100
68
0

54

One Size

0-9 months

All logos and relevant certification/ labelling requirements available from Mantis World.

---------------------Mantis World logos------------------------- -----------------------------------External Certifications------------------------------------------
White/ Heather 
Grey Melange

GOTS OEKO-TEX® 100 PETA Vegan OCS100 OCS Blended

Mantis World and the relevant supply chain partners of this style are both GOTS and OCS certified. The logos can only be used once the level of 
certification required has been achieved. We recommend referring to the latest OCS and GOTS Licensing and Labelling guidelines for further information.

Quantity/Pack: 10 Quantity/Carton: 100 Bangladesh 61112090/00

SKUs 2022: 3 SKUs 2023: 3 SKUs Net: +0 Issue 2; 30/09/2022


