

BABYBUGZ

No changes

BZ51 - Little Hat with Ears

100% (Organic or in Conversion to Organic) **Fabric**

Composition Cotton (ring-spun, combed)

White/Heather Grey Melange: 92% (Organic or in

Conversion to Organic) Cotton 8% Viscose

Organic content certified to the OCS

Interlock **Fabric Type**

Fabric Weight 200gsm

Details Fine, narrow, yarn-dyed stripes | Wide hem band

for comfort | 2 ears | Soft and stretchy fabric |

Tear-off label

BZ45 Baby Striped T, BZ46 Baby Striped Matching **Styles**

Leggings, BZ47 Baby Striped Hooded T, BZ48

Baby Striped Playsuit



Colour Information

Colour name	Organic Na	tural/ Mocha		ather Grey ange	White/Nau	ıtical Navy
Pantone TCX Ref	Warm Grey01 13-0002	Ginger Snap 17- 1418TPX	Pantone White 11-0601	421C 15-4703	Pantone White 11-0601	282C 19-3940
С	10	0	0	20	0	100
M	10	16	0	10	0	68
Υ	15	27	0	20	0	0
K	0	42	0	0	0	54

Size Information and "To Fit" Guide

Size One Size Hats 0-9 months

Wash Care Information



Certification/Logos - All logos and relevant certification/ labelling requirements available from Mantis World.

-----Mantis World logos-

White/ Heather Grey Melange

















GOTS

OEKO-TEX® 100

PETA Vegan

OCS Blended

Mantis World and the relevant supply chain partners of this style are both GOTS and OCS certified. The logos can only be used once the level of certification required has been achieved. We recommend referring to the latest OCS and GOTS Licensing and Labelling guidelines for further information.

Packing Information		Country of Origin	Commodity Code
Quantity/Pack: 10	Quantity/Carton: 100	Bangladesh	61112090/00
SKU Information			Sheet Information